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ANE 463 (Pain Medicine) 
Mureen Darrington 
Mdarrington@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-6688 
Fax (916) 734-6827 
ACC, Ste 3020, UCDMC 
  

Anesthesiology 
Cecille Del Rosario 
csdelrosario@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-5028 
Fax (916) 734-7980 
PSSB, Ste 1200, UCDMC 
  

Biochemistry:Med  
Sonia Rivera, CRA 
srtrivera@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-4419 
Fax (916) 734-4118 
Oak Park Research Bldg, UCDMC 
 

Bioethics 
Kristen Greenlee 
KeGreenlee@ucdavis.edu              
Phone (916) 734-2177 
Fax (916) 734-1763  
PSSB 2400, UCDMC 
 

Cardiology 
Kate Zhang 
Kwzhang@ucdavis.edu             
Phone (916) 734-3713 
Fax (916) 734-8394 
ACC Ste 2820, UCDMC 
  

Cell Bio/Human Anatomy 
Jennifer Weil 
jenpayne@ucdavis.edu 
Phone: (530) 752-9765 
Fax: (530) 752-8520 
3301 Tupper Hall, UCD  
 

Dermatology 
Christina Roland 
cmroland@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-6371 
Fax (916) 442-5702  
3301 C Street, Ste 1400, UCD 
 

 
 
 

Emergency Medicine 
Alyssa M. Johnson 
amjo@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-5016 
Fax (916) 734-7950 
PSSB Ste 2100, UCDMC 
 

Endocrinology 
Satbir Singh (interim) 
birsingh@ucdavis.edu  
Phone (916) 734-3730 
Fax (916) 734-7953 
PSSB, Ste G400, UCDMC  
 

Family & Com. Medicine 
Janice Bramson 
jlbramson@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-2062 
Fax (916) 734-2060 
Med Ed Bldg, Ste 3126E UCDMC 
 

Gastroenterology 
Shelby Mazzaro 

slmazzaro@ucdavis.edu 

Phone (916) 734-7183 
Fax (916) 734-7908 
PSSB, Ste 3500, UCDMC 
 

General Medicine 
Nancy Lu (interim) 
nancylu@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-0778 
Fax (916) 734-2732 
PSSB, Suite 2400, UCDMC 
 

Hematology/Oncology 
Janna Peterson 
jmfpeterson@ucdavis.edu              
Phone (916) 734-8617 
Fax (916) 734-1561 
3016 Cancer Ctr, UCDMC  
 

Infectious Diseases 
Satbir Singh (interim) 
birsingh@ucdavis.edu 

Phone (916) 734-3730  

Fax (916) 734-7953 
PSSB, Ste G400, UCDMC 
 

 
 
 

Internal Medicine 
Nancy Lu 
nancylu@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-0778 
Fax (916) 734-7074 
PSSB, Ste 1100, UCDMC 
 

Med Microbiology 
April Adams 
aadams@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (530)754-9667 
Fax (530) 752-8692 
3146 Tupper Hall, UCD 
 

Nephrology (400's) 
Sylvia Bergeron 
sbbergeron@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-3014 
Fax (916) 734-7920 
PSSB, Ste 3500, UCD 
 

Neurology 
Karla Lindstrom 
klindstrom@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-6282 
Fax (916) 734-6525 
ACC, Ste 3700, UCDMC 
 

Neurosurgery 
Staci Leitner 
sleitner@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-3071 
Fax (916) 703-5368 
ACC Ste 3740, UCDMC 
 

OB-GYN 
Rebecca Saeteurn 
rssaeteurn@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-6670 
Fax (916) 734-6047 
ACC, Ste 2500, UCDMC 
 

Ophthalmology 
VaShon Elmer 
vrelmer@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-6891 
Fax (916) 734-6197 
ACC, Ste 2400, UCDMC 
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Orthopaedic Surgery 
Maggie Allen 
malallen@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-4025 
Fax (916) 734-7904 
ACC, Suite 3800, UCDMC 
 

Otolaryngology 
Kara Mullin 
kmullin@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-1054 
Fax (916) 703-5011 
7200 Glassrock, UCDMC 
 

Otolaryngology (OTO 460) 
Lisa Yee-Isbell  
lyeeisbell@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-5005 
Fax (916) 703-5011 
7200 Glassrock, UCDMC 
 

Pathology 
Christine Bertini 
clbertini@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-2350  
Fax (916) 734-0299 
PATH Building, UCDMC 
 

Pediatrics 
Jennifer Byberg 
hs-peds4thyear@ucdavis.edu  
Phone (916) 734-3203 
Fax (916) 734-0342 
Ticon II, Rm 216, UCDMC 
 

Pharmacology 
Anita Singh (interim) 
aasingh@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (530) 754-7865 
Fax (530) 752-7710 
Genome Bldg Ste 3502, UCD 
 

Physical Med & 
Rehabilitation 
Debbie Duckett 
dlduckett@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-5292 
Fax (916) 734-7838  
ACC Ste 3850, UCDMC 
 

 

Physiology & Membrane 
Biology 
Jennifer Hudson 
jhudson@ucdavis.edu    
Phone: (530) 752-9879 
Fax: (530) 752-8520 
4303 Tupper Hall, UCD   

 
Psychiatry 
Hillary Brown 
habrown@ucdavis.edu  
Phone (916) 734-2614 
Fax (916) 734-3384 
Behavioral Health Center (BHC)   
2nd Floor, UCDMC 

 
Pulmonary 
Chari Elijah 
celijah@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-4681 
Fax (916) 734-7924 
PSSB, Ste 3400, UCDMC  
 

Public Health Sciences  
Amber Carrere 
acarrere@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (530) 754-4992  
Fax (530) 752-0903 
Med Sci 1C, Suite 181B 
 

Radiation Oncology 
Nick Rosati 
NjRosati@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-8252 
Fax (916)734-0615 
4501 X Street, Suite G140, 
UCDMC 
 

Radiology/Nuclear Medicine 
Laurie Montoya 
lamontoya@ucdavis.edu  
Phone (916) 734-5739  
Fax (916) 734-8490 
ACC, Ste 3100, UCDMC  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Rheumatology/Allergy 
Kathy Wisdom 
kmwisdom@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (530) 752-2884 
Fax (530) 754-6047 
Genomics Bldg, Rm 6510, 
UCDMC 
 

Surgery 
Lois Williams 
lawwilliams@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-5638 
Fax (916) 734-5633 
North Addition Office Bldg., 5th 
Floor, UCDMC 
 

Surgery (Burn-Vascular) 
Julie Skelton 
JSkelton@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-2386 
Fax (916) 734-5633 
North Addition Office Bldg., 5th 
Floor, UCDMC 
 

Surgery (Cardiothoracic 
& Plastic)  
Marissa Valentin-Clark 
mevclark@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-2726 
Fax (916) 734-5633 
North Addition Office Bldg., 5th 
Floor, UCDMC 
 

Urology 
Mireya Montelongo 
mmontelongo@ucdavis.edu 
Phone (916) 734-2893 
Fax (916) 734-8094 
ACC Ste 3500, UCDMC 
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